
 
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

The Spirit Makes the Master 

Department of Chemistry  |  Western Kentucky University  |  1906 College Heights Boulevard #11079  |  Bowling Green, Kentucky 42101-1079 

phone: 270-745-3457  |  fax: 270-745-5361  |  web: www.wku.edu/chemistry 
Equal Education and Employment Opportunities · Printing paid from state funds, KRS57.375 · Hearing Impaired Only: 270-745-5389 

 

Chemistry Laboratory Undergraduate Teaching Assistant (Support TA) Application 
Fall 2019 

 
Complete the entire application. Failing to do so will result in a delay processing the application. 
Attach your class schedule for the semester of TA application with your completed application. 
 
Student Information 

Name: 
 

WKU ID: 

Phone: 
 

Email: 

Major: 
 

Minor: Overall GPA: 

 

Background/Course Information: 

List all Chemistry courses and labs taken (WKU course numbers are OK) 
 

List courses previously served as TA (if any) 
 

List any other TA or tutoring experience 
 

Indicate the course number for the course(s) most comfortable working in as a TA 
106  108  121  223  330  341  343 

Indicate the number of lab sections for which you would like to be a TA 
1  2  3  4 

 
Provide contact information for at least two (2) professional references 

Name:  Name:  

Phone:   Phone:  

Email:  Email:  

Relationship to you:  Relationship to you:  

 
 
Signature:           Date:       
 
When your application is completed please, return via email to chemistry@wku.edu or in hard copy to the 
Chemistry Department in KTH 4016.  

mailto:chemistry@wku.edu

	Name: 
	WKU ID: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Major: 
	Minor: 
	Overall GPA: 
	List all Chemistry courses and labs taken WKU course numbers are OK: 
	List courses previously served as TA if any: 
	List any other TA or tutoring experience: 
	106: 
	108: 
	121: 
	223: 
	330: 
	341: 
	343: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	Name_2: 
	Name_3: 
	Phone_2: 
	Phone_3: 
	Email_2: 
	Email_3: 
	Relationship to you: 
	Relationship to you_2: 
	Date: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off


