

## DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

## Chemistry Laboratory Undergraduate Teaching Assistant (Support TA) Application Fall 2019

Complete the entire application. Failing to do so will result in a delay processing the application. Attach your class schedule for the semester of TA application with your completed application.

			14//// 15	
Name:			WKU ID:	
Phone:	Email:			
			1	
Major:	Minor:		Overall GPA:	
Background/Course Information:				
List all Chemistry courses and labs ta	ken (WKU course	numbers are OK)		
List courses previously served as TA (if any)		List any other TA or tutoring experience		nce
Indicate the course number for the c	ourse(s) most com	nfortable working i	n as a TA	
106 108 121	223	330	341	343
Indicate the number of lab sections f	or which you wou	ld like to be a TA		
2 3	4			
Provide contact information for at lea	st two (2) professi	onal references		
Name:		Name:		
Phone:		Phone:		
Email:		Email:		
Relationship to you:		Relationship to you:		
	l l			

When your application is completed please, return via email to <a href="mailto:chemistry@wku.edu">chemistry@wku.edu</a> or in hard copy to the Chemistry Department in KTH 4016.